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Saturday 7 March 

 

Tony Walsh 9.15 Oscar’s 

Saturday 14 March 

 

Stevie Stephenson 9.15 Oscar’s 

Saturday 21 March 

 

DINING NIGHT 

NORTHERN VIBES 

9.15 Oscar’s 

Friday 27 March Amelia Rose 

 

9.15 Oscar’s 

Saturday 28 March 

 

Jon Hilton 9.15 Oscar’s 

Friday 3 April 

 

GOOD FRIDAY 

SUKI SOUL 

 

9.15 Oscar’s 

Saturday 4 April 

 

EASTER SATURDAY 

LAST STAND BAND 

 

9.15 Oscar’s 

Sunday 5 April EASTER SUNDAY 

LOU-LOU A SOUL EXPERIENCE 

 

9.15 Oscar’s 

Friday 10 April 

 

Ant Green Visions 9.15 Oscar’s 

Saturday 11 April 

 

Audrey 9.15 Oscar’s 

Saturday 18 April 

 

Helena 9.15 Oscar’s 

Saturday 25 April 

 

DINING NIGHT 

LINDSAY DRACASS 

 

9.15 Oscar’s  

 

Friday 1 May 

 

ELLIE BUTLER 9.15 Oscar’s 

Saturday 2 May 

 

GIN & COKE 9.15 Oscar’s 

Sunday 3 May 

 

MASH & RACHEL DAY 9.15 Oscar’s 

Saturday 9 May 

 

Rachel B 9.15 Oscar’s 

Saturday 16 May 

 

DINING NIGHT 

CONNOR McRAE 

 

9.15 Oscar’s 

Friday 22 May 

 

JO STRAW 9.15 Oscar’s 

Saturday 23 May 

 

CRYSTAL MARIE 2.30-4.30 on the patio 

Saturday 23 May 

 

MADONNA UK & 90’S DANCE SET 9.15 Oscar’s 

Sunday 24 May 

 

KENNIE J 2.30-4.30 on the patio 

Sunday 24 May 

 

KENNIE J 

 

 

9.15 Oscar’s 
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Wednesday 27 May SIMPLY SWIFT 

 

7.30 Oscar’s 

Friday 29 May J P Morris 

 

9.15 Oscar’s 

Saturday 30 May 

 

Lora Jones (weather permitting) 2.30-4.30 on the patio 

Saturday 30 May 

 

Statis Quo & Dave Springfield 

Double Bill 

 

9.15 Oscar’s 

Saturday 6 June 

 

Tony Walsh 9.15 Oscar’s  

 

Saturday 13 June 

 

DINING NIGHT 

FUEL 

 

9.15 Oscar’s 

Friday 19 June ONE-OFF MIDSUMMER TICKET EVENT 

BLONDIE THE TRIBUTE SHOW 

 

9.15 Oscar’s 

Saturday 20 June 

 

Lottie T’Vay 9.15 Oscar’s 

Saturday 27 June 

 

Jules Wood 7.15 Oscar’s 

Saturday 4 July 

 

 

TICKET EVENT 

AMY’S WINEHOUSE BAND 

 

9.15 Oscar’s 

 

Saturday 11 July 

 

Courtney-May 9.15 Oscar’s 

Friday 17 July 

 

Emma Ramsden 9.15 Oscar’s 

Saturday 18 July 

 

Kosher 2.30-4.30 on the patio 

Saturday 18 July 

 

Stevie Stephenson 9.15 Oscar’s 

Friday 24 July 

 

Phoebe Lloyd  9.15 Oscar’s 

Saturday 25 July 

 

Charlotte-Louise 2.30-4.30 on the patio 

Saturday 25 July 

 

Stolen Fridays 9.15 Oscar’s 

Friday 31 July 

 

Martin Gregory 9.15 Oscar’s 

Saturday 1 August 

 

Mash 2.30-4.30 on the patio 

Saturday 1 August 

 

Suzie and the Suit 9.15 Oscar’s 

Friday 7 August 

 

Oliver Kerr 9.15 Oscar’s 

Saturday 8 August 

 

Gracy B 2.30-4.30 on the patio 

Saturday 8 August 

 

Suki Soul 9.15 Oscar’s 

Friday 14 August 

 

Crystal Marie 9.15 Oscar’s 
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Saturday 15 August 

 

Ian Marshall (weather permitting) 2.30-4.30 on the patio 

Saturday 15 August 

 

Last Stand Duo 9.15 Oscar’s 

Friday 21 August 

 

Nikki Rogers 9.15 Oscar’s 

Saturday 22 August Nicola Cutts 

 

2.30-4.30 on the patio 

Saturday 22 August 

 

Radio Romantic 

 

9.15 Oscar’s 

Friday 28 August 

 

AUDREY 9.15 Oscar’s 

Saturday 29 August 

 

JON HILTON 2.30-4.30 on the patio 

Saturday 29 August 

 

FULLY LYNCHED 9.15 Oscar’s 

Sunday 30 August KENNIE J 

 

2.30-4.30 on the patio 

Sunday 30 August STEPHEN JAMES AS FRANKIE VALLI 

 

9.15 Oscar’s 

Saturday 5 September 

 

Lora Jones 9.15 Oscar’s 

Saturday 12 September 

 

The Lloyds 9.15 Oscar’s 

 

Saturday 19 September 

 

DINING NIGHT 

JON JONES tribute to Tom Jones 

 

9.15 Oscar’s  

 

Saturday 26 September 

 

Rachel B 9.15 Oscar’s 

Saturday 3 October 

 

TICKET EVENT 

GORDON DAVIS AS ELVIS 

9.15 Oscar’s 

Saturday 10 October 

 

Louise 9.15 Oscar’s 

Saturday 17 October 

 

DINING NIGHT 

ULTRAFONIX 

9.15 Oscar’s 

Friday 23 October 

 

Mandy Wilson-Ellis 9.15 Oscar’s 

Saturday 24 October 

 

Gareth Taylor’s Tribute to Queen 

 

9.15 Oscar’s 

Friday 30 October 

 

Connor McRae 9.15 Oscar’s 

Saturday 31 October 

 

Kennie J 9.15 Oscar’s 

Saturday 7 November 

 

Stevie Stephenson 9.15 Oscar’s  

Saturday 14 November Beccy Fallon 

 

9.15 Oscar’s 

Saturday 21 November 

 

Nicola Cutts End of season party 

Saturday 28 November 

 

Mash Final night in Oscar’s 

 This is a provisional schedule and may be subject to change without notice. 

Our Facebook Page @DonAmottParks and the ‘What’s On’ page on our websites 

www.donamottparks.com and www.lakesidepark.co.uk will have the latest information. 

Dining nights- reserve your time to dine by TEXTING 07935 222275 

Ticketed events- ticket sales available from March  


